
FY21

Residential TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv
< 1200 31,922.00          1,749.46               318.08            18,494.31           7,270.49        4,089.65        

1200-1299 1,875.00            98.44                    18.00              1,046.25             456.38           255.94           
1300-1399 18,678.00          1,003.01               184.91            10,648.33           4,383.73        2,458.02        
1400-1499 50,265.00          2,764.58               512.70            29,183.86           11,410.16      6,393.71        
1500-1599 36,526.00          1,957.79               347.00            20,750.42           8,612.83        4,857.96        
1600-1699 32,849.00          1,786.99               321.92            18,944.02           7,542.13        4,253.95        
1700-1799 24,447.00          1,349.47               246.91            14,281.94           5,478.57        3,090.10        
1800-1899 30,993.00          1,738.71               306.83            18,323.06           6,793.67        3,830.73        
1900-1999 23,782.00          1,343.68               242.58            14,209.75           5,108.37        2,877.62        
2000-2099 17,869.00          993.52                  182.26            10,526.63           3,945.48        2,221.12        
2100-2199 20,519.00          1,151.12               207.24            12,198.55           4,454.67        2,507.42        
2200-2299 11,992.00          677.55                  124.72            7,190.40             2,559.09        1,440.24        
2300-2399 28,180.00          1,609.08               287.44            17,029.17           5,920.62        3,333.69        
2400-2499 23,387.00          1,349.43               245.56            14,226.31           4,841.11        2,724.59        
2500-2599 13,325.00          754.20                  135.92            8,009.66             2,834.23        1,591.01        
2600-2699 26,689.00          1,526.61               280.23            16,136.17           5,602.02        3,143.96        
2700-2799 15,094.00          866.40                  155.47            9,184.70             3,130.50        1,756.94        
2800-2899 5,220.00            302.24                  55.33              3,192.55             1,069.58        600.30           
2900-2999 13,167.00          766.32                  138.25            8,095.03             2,668.95        1,498.40        
3000-3099 5,679.00            331.65                  59.06              3,510.76             1,138.64        638.89           
3100-3199 10,180.00          596.55                  108.93            6,320.76             2,019.71        1,134.05        

>3200 111,522.40        6,535.21               1,193.29         69,244.26           22,126.04      12,423.60      
All other Housing 476,809.14        26,081.46             4,911.13         276,930.75         108,044.95    60,840.85      

Total 1,030,969.54     57,333.45             10,583.77       607,677.63         227,411.91    127,962.74    

FY21

Commercial (Non-Residential) TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv
Com/Shop Ctr 50,000 sf or less 303,070.24        11,183.29             2,606.40         267,580.71         21,699.83      
Com/Shop Ctr 100,001-200,000 sf -                     -                       -                  -                      Parks Impact -                
Office/Inst 25,000 sf or less 263,289.10        24,459.56             4,133.64         187,224.88         Fees are not 47,471.02      
Office/Inst 25,001-50,000 sf -                     -                       -                  -                      collected on -                
Office/Inst 50,001 sf - 100,000 sf (30,650.97)         (3,288.85)             (275.86)           (20,710.86)          Commercial (6,375.40)      
Office/Inst over 100,000 sf -                     -                       -                  -                      Permits -                
Light Industrial -                     -                       -                  -                      -                
Warehousing -                     -                       -                  -                      -                
Lodging 169,336.00        6,248.50               1,456.29         149,506.75         12,124.46      
Elementary School -                     -                       -                  -                      -                
Secondary School -                     -                       -                  -                      -                
Manufacturing -                     -                       -                  -                      -                

Total 705,044.37        38,602.50             7,920.47         583,601.48         -                 74,919.91      

07/01/20 thru 06/30/21 TOTALS Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv
Residential 1,030,969.54     57,333.45             10,583.77       607,677.63         227,411.91    127,962.74    
Commercial 705,044.37        38,602.50             7,920.47         583,601.48         74,919.91      

Total 1,736,013.91     95,935.95             18,504.25       1,191,279.11      227,411.91    202,882.65    

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL IMPACT FEES
JULY 20 thru JUNE 21

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL IMPACT FEES
JULY 20 thru JUNE 21



FY21
RESIDENTIAL IMPACT FEES



Residential <1200  $1405.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.48% 1.00% 57.94% 22.78% 12.81%
2020-MSS-RES-00078 7/21/2020 1,546.00   1025 STODDARD ST ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 1,546.00    84.73       15.40    895.69       352.11       198.06        
2020-MSS-RES-00624 9/8/2020 158.00      2114 MISSOULA AVE DESIGN WEST BUILDERS CORPORATION 158.00       8.66         1.57      91.54         35.99         20.24          
2020-MSS-RES-00455 9/22/2020 448.00      508 NORTH AVE E ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 448.00       24.55       4.46      259.55       102.04       57.40          
2020-MSS-RES-00298 10/9/2020 1,388.00   515 PHILIPS ST ARROWLEAF CONSTRUCTION, LLC 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2020-MSS-RES-00299 10/9/2020 1,388.00   519 PHILIPS ST ARROWLEAF CONSTRUCTION, LLC 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2020-MSS-SWR-00597 10/13/2020 1,717.00   279 JUMBO VISTA WAY ZEPEDA HOMES INC 1,717.00    94.10       17.11    994.76       391.06       219.97        
2020-MSS-SWR-00599 10/13/2020 1,717.00   283 JUMBO VISTA WAY ZEPEDA HOMES INC 1,717.00    94.10       17.11    994.76       391.06       219.97        
2020-MSS-RES-00793 11/9/2020 1,388.00   4745 DUNCAN DR GADDY CONTRUCTION LLC 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2020-MSS-SWR-00712 11/17/2020 1,717.00   133 SPEEDWAY AVE W M S CONTRACTING 1,717.00    94.10       17.11    994.76       391.06       219.97        
2020-MSS-RES-00941 11/25/2020 448.00      1800 34TH ST OWNER 448.00       24.55       4.46      259.55       102.04       57.40          
2020-MSS-RES-00942 12/14/2020 427.00      107 MARY AVE EDSON CONSTRUCTION LLC 427.00       23.40       4.25      247.39       97.25         54.70          
2020-MSS-RES-00861 12/15/2020 329.00      225 HASTINGS AVE OWNER 329.00       18.03       3.28      190.61       74.93         42.15          
2021-MSS-RES-00029 3/2/2021 1,388.00   502 E KENT AVE OWNER 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2021-MSS-RES-00049 3/22/2021 158.00      525 KEITH AVE LOKEN BUILDERS 158.00       8.66         1.57      91.54         35.99         20.24          
2020-MSS-RES-01068 3/24/2021 448.00      1310 VINE ST APT#A WILLIAM RANDALL 448.00       24.55       4.46      259.55       102.04       57.40          
2021-MSS-RES-00114 4/1/2021 1,546.00   4138 KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,546.00    84.73       15.40    895.69       352.11       198.06        
2020-MSS-RES-00507 4/1/2021 1,388.00   1942-A DIXON AVE OWNER 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2020-MSS-RES-00512 4/1/2021 1,388.00   1942-B DIXON AVE OWNER 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2021-MSS-RES-00149 4/8/2021 1,388.00   1124 JACKSON ST CONSTRUCTIVE INNOVATION LLC 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2021-MSS-RES-00090 4/20/2021 1,388.00   1410-A S 5TH ST W STRAIGHTEDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2021-MSS-RES-00091 4/20/2021 1,388.00   1410-B S 5TH ST W STRAIGHTEDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2021-MSS-RES-00088 4/23/2021 1,388.00   1920 MOUNT AVE OWNER 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2021-MSS-RES-00109 4/28/2021 1,717.00   1630 S 4TH ST W K AND R LANDHOLDINGS 1,717.00    94.10       17.11    994.76       391.06       219.97        
2020-MSS-RES-00105 5/11/2021 1,405.00   822 EDITH ST CONFLUENCE CONSTRUCTION LLC 1,405.00    77.00       14.00    814.00       320.00       180.00        
2021-MSS-RES-00160 5/17/2021 616.00      1023 ELM ST JASON LONSKI CONSTRUCTION HISTORIC PRE 616.00       33.76       6.14      356.89       140.30       78.92          
2021-MSS-RES-00213 5/19/2021 171.00      1201 HOWELL ST AMES AND VASGAARD BUILDERS 171.00       9.37         1.70      99.07         38.95         21.91          
2021-MSS-RES-00161 5/19/2021 1,717.00   2752 EMERY PL AMES AND VASGAARD BUILDERS 1,717.00    94.10       17.11    994.76       391.06       219.97        
2021-MSS-RES-00221 6/3/2021 1,388.00   639 EDITH ST OWNER 1,388.00    76.07       13.83    804.15       316.13       177.82        
2021-MSS-RES-00185 6/9/2021 245.00      23 WILLOWBROOK LN MCMAHON CONSTRUCTION 245.00       13.43       2.44      141.94       55.80         31.39          
2021-MSS-RES-00390 6/10/2021 124.00      1207 PONDEROSA DR WESTERN MONTANA LEVEL LINE BUILDERS INC 124.00       6.80         1.24      71.84         28.24         15.89          

31,922.00  1,749.46  318.08  18,494.31  7,270.49    4,089.65     



Residential 1200-1299 $1561.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.25% 0.96% 55.80% 24.34% 13.65%
2021-MSS-SWR-00161 3/26/2021 1,546.00   589 IOWA AVE HOMEWISE CONSTRUCTION LLC 1,546.00   81.17      14.84    862.67      376.30    211.03        
2021-MSS-RES-00152 4/22/2021 329.00      1600 SHERWOOD ST SCARIANO CONSTRUCTION INC 329.00      17.27      3.16      183.58      80.08      44.91          

1,875.00   98.44      18.00    1,046.25   456.38    255.94        



Residential 1300-1399 $1619.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.37% 0.99% 57.01% 23.47% 13.16%
2020-MSS-RES-00599 9/8/2020 295.00     701 N 05TH ST W BLACK DOG CONSTRUCTION 295.00       15.84       2.92      168.18       69.24       38.82          
2020-MSS-RES-00957 12/29/2020 1,841.00  5468 BIGFORK RD 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 1,841.00    98.86       18.23    1,049.55    432.08    242.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00992 2/2/2021 1,841.00  1375-B JOHNSON ST WALTMAN BUILDERS 1,841.00    98.86       18.23    1,049.55    432.08    242.28        
2020-MSS-RES-01006 2/2/2021 1,841.00  1355-A JOHNSON ST WALTMAN BUILDERS 1,841.00    98.86       18.23    1,049.55    432.08    242.28        
2020-MSS-RES-01007 2/2/2021 1,841.00  1355-B JOHNSON ST WALTMAN BUILDERS 1,841.00    98.86       18.23    1,049.55    432.08    242.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00511 2/4/2021 1,814.00  3910 CARTWRIGHT WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,814.00    97.41       17.96    1,034.16    425.75    238.72        
2020-MSS-RES-00877 2/12/2021 221.40     776 IVY ST BROME DESIGN BUILD LLC 221.40       11.89       2.19      126.22       51.96       29.14          
2020-MSS-RES-00878 2/12/2021 1,841.00  760 IVY ST BROME DESIGN BUILD LLC 1,841.00    98.86       18.23    1,049.55    432.08    242.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00877 2/17/2021 1,619.60  776 IVY ST BROME DESIGN BUILD LLC 1,619.60    86.97       16.03    923.33       380.12    213.14        
2021-MSS-RES-00066 3/5/2021 1,841.00  5546 HEREFORD PL STRATFORD INC 1,841.00    98.86       18.23    1,049.55    432.08    242.28        
2021-MSS-RES-00214 5/18/2021 1,841.00  5522 HEREFORD PL O AND O BUILDERS LLC 1,841.00    98.86       18.23    1,049.55    432.08    242.28        
2021-MSS-RES-00212 5/20/2021 1,841.00  5584 HEREFORD PL O AND O BUILDERS LLC 1,841.00    98.86       18.23    1,049.55    432.08    242.28        

18,678.00 1,003.01 184.91  10,648.33 4,383.73 2,458.02     



Residential 1400-1499 $1674.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.50% 1.02% 58.06% 22.70% 12.72%
2020-MSS-RES-00535 8/19/2020 1,841.00  5582 BRUMBY LN STRATFORD INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00505 8/27/2020 1,841.00  2724 KOLY CT  APT A B T W INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00506 8/27/2020 1,841.00  2724 KOLY CT  APT B B T W INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00499 9/15/2020 1,841.00  624 PHILIPS ST D G MILLER INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00648 9/25/2020 1,841.00  2709 KOLY CT  APT A B T W INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00650 9/25/2020 1,841.00  2709 KOLY CT  APT B B T W INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-SWR-00631 10/8/2020 1,841.00  1136 COUNCIL WAY MOUNTAIN VIEW SALES AND CONTRACTING LL 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00564 10/15/2020 1,841.00  2708 KOLY CT  APT A B T W INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00565 10/15/2020 1,841.00  2708 KOLY CT  APT B B T W INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00566 10/15/2020 1,841.00  2716 KOLY CT  APT A B T W INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00567 10/15/2020 1,841.00  2716 KOLY CT  APT B B T W INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00768 12/7/2020 1,841.00  4106 KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00695 12/7/2020 1,841.00  4103 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00696 12/7/2020 1,848.00  4105 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 1,848.00    101.64    18.85    1,072.95    419.50       235.07        
2020-MSS-RES-00771 12/11/2020 1,841.00  4110 KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00765 1/19/2021 2,071.00  4134-A KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,071.00    113.91    21.12    1,202.42    470.12       263.43        
2020-MSS-RES-00782 1/19/2021 1,841.00  4122 KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00787 1/19/2021 1,841.00  4130 KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00991 2/2/2021 1,841.00  1375-A JOHNSON ST WALTMAN BUILDERS 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00876 2/17/2021 1,841.00  788 IVY ST BROME DESIGN BUILD LLC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2021-MSS-RES-00089 3/24/2021 1,841.00  2430 CHUCK WAGON DR STRATFORD INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2021-MSS-SWR-00372 5/10/2021 1,841.00  514 MONTANA AVE R & L LITE EXCAVATION 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2021-MSS-SWR-00373 5/10/2021 1,841.00  516 MONTANA AVE R & L LITE EXCAVATION 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2021-MSS-RES-00140 5/25/2021 1,841.00  4159 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2021-MSS-RES-00138 5/25/2021 1,841.00  4151 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2020-MSS-RES-00699 5/25/2021 1,841.00  4147 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 1,841.00    101.26    18.78    1,068.88    417.91       234.18        
2021-MSS-RES-00295 6/3/2021 2,162.00  3920 HOSS DR MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00    118.91    22.05    1,255.26    490.77       275.01        

50,265.00 2,764.58 512.70  29,183.86 11,410.16 6,393.71     



Residential 1500-1599 $1790.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.36% 0.95% 56.81% 23.58% 13.30%
2020-MSS-RES-00387 8/4/2020 2,071.00  2631 TANJA POINT GOODEN CONSTRUCTION INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2020-MSS-RES-00164 10/13/2020 1,790.00  930 S 5TH ST W SCOTT SMITH 1,790.00    95.94       17.01    1,016.90    422.08       238.07        
2019-MSS-RES-00621 10/13/2020 1,790.00  905-A CHARLO ST SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC 1,790.00    95.94       17.01    1,016.90    422.08       238.07        
2020-MSS-RES-00756 10/29/2020 1,790.00  1211 CREEK CROSSING MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,790.00    95.94       17.01    1,016.90    422.08       238.07        
2020-MSS-RES-00554 11/19/2020 2,071.00  340 TRAIL BLAZER LOOP CROSSCUT CARPENTRY LLC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2020-MSS-RES-00773 12/7/2020 2,071.00  4114 KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2020-MSS-RES-00690 12/7/2020 2,071.00  4111 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2020-MSS-RES-00691 12/7/2020 2,071.00  4113 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2020-MSS-RES-00761 1/19/2021 2,071.00  4134-B KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2020-MSS-RES-00775 1/19/2021 2,071.00  4118-B KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2020-MSS-RES-00776 1/19/2021 2,071.00  4118-A KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2020-MSS-RES-00785 1/19/2021 2,071.00  4126 KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2020-MSS-RES-01026 2/19/2021 2,071.00  614 PHILIPS ST OWNER 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2020-MSS-RES-01027 2/22/2021 2,071.00  612 PHILIPS ST OWNER 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2021-MSS-RES-00104 5/5/2021 2,071.00  2247 38TH ST MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2021-MSS-RES-00101 5/5/2021 2,071.00  3918 CHUB CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2021-MSS-RES-00267 5/18/2021 91.00       15 COLUMBINE RD OWNER 91.00         4.88         0.86      51.70         21.46         12.10          
2021-MSS-RES-00124 5/24/2021 2,071.00  3881 FESTUS WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        
2021-MSS-RES-00139 5/25/2021 2,071.00  4155 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,071.00    111.01    19.67    1,176.54    488.34       275.44        

36,526.00 1,957.79 347.00  20,750.42 8,612.83    4,857.96     



Residential 1600-1699 $1838.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.44% 0.98% 57.67% 22.96% 12.95%
2020-MSS-SWR-00282 7/16/2020 1,838.00   9226 THISTLEDOWN WAY PETERSEN EXCAVATING LLC 1,838.00    99.99       18.01    1,059.97    422.00    238.02        
2020-MSS-RES-00356 8/12/2020 2,071.00   2771 HAMILTON WAY  APT A B T W INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2020-MSS-RES-00357 8/12/2020 2,071.00   2771 HAMILTON WAY APT B B T W INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2020-MSS-RES-00358 8/12/2020 2,071.00   2749 HAMILTON WAY  APT A B T W INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2020-MSS-RES-00359 8/12/2020 2,071.00   2749 HAMILTON WAY  APT B B T W INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2020-MSS-RES-00745 10/21/2020 2,071.00   3035 CHARLESTON ST BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2020-MSS-RES-00633 10/21/2020 2,071.00   5771 REMUDA LN B T W INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2020-MSS-RES-00976 12/7/2020 2,017.00   2520 S 10TH ST W EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,017.00    109.72    19.77    1,163.20    463.10    261.20        
2020-MSS-RES-00336 1/12/2021 2,071.00   1943 STRAND AVE OWNER 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2020-MSS-RES-00697 2/8/2021 2,071.00   4115-A KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2020-MSS-RES-00708 2/8/2021 2,071.00   4115-B KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2020-MSS-RES-00698 3/22/2021 2,071.00   4143-A KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2020-MSS-RES-00707 3/22/2021 2,071.00   4143-B KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2021-MSS-RES-00173 5/12/2021 2,071.00   5759 REMUDA LN S AND G LAKE CONSTRUCTION 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2021-MSS-RES-00205 5/14/2021 2,071.00   2612 DRAKE LN EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        
2021-MSS-RES-00291 5/24/2021 2,071.00   3890 PINKY CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,071.00    112.66    20.30    1,194.35    475.50    268.19        

32,849.00 1,786.99 321.92  18,944.02 7,542.13 4,253.95     



Residential 1700-1799 $1883.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.52% 1.01% 58.42% 22.41% 12.64%
2020-MSS-RES-00255 7/15/2020 2,162.00    4147-A VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00   119.34    21.84   1,263.04   484.50       273.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00254 7/15/2020 2,162.00    4147-B VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00   119.34    21.84   1,263.04   484.50       273.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00549 9/14/2020 2,162.00    4009-A VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00   119.34    21.84   1,263.04   484.50       273.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00550 9/14/2020 2,162.00    4009-B VALLEY VIEW CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00   119.34    21.84   1,263.04   484.50       273.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00602 9/25/2020 2,162.00    2795 HAMILTON WAY  APT B T W INC 2,162.00   119.34    21.84   1,263.04   484.50       273.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00603 9/25/2020 2,162.00    2795 HAMILTON WAY  APT B T W INC 2,162.00   119.34    21.84   1,263.04   484.50       273.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00442 10/14/2020 525.00       537 STEPHENS AVE OWNER 525.00      28.98      5.30     306.71      117.65       66.36          
2020-MSS-RES-00817 10/23/2020 2,163.00    1201 LINCOLN CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,163.00   119.40    21.85   1,263.62   484.73       273.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00744 11/5/2020 2,162.00    8139 RANCH CLUB RD EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,162.00   119.34    21.84   1,263.04   484.50       273.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00198 3/12/2021 2,162.00    2423 FENCE LINE DR HUGHES BUILDERS 2,162.00   119.34    21.84   1,263.04   484.50       273.28        
2021-MSS-RES-00098 3/25/2021 2,071.00    2015 38TH ST GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC 2,071.00   114.32    20.92   1,209.88   464.11       261.77        
2020-MSS-RES-01008 3/25/2021 321.00       7720 PARKWOOD DR EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 321.00      17.72      3.24     187.53      71.94         40.57          
2021-MSS-RES-00153 5/6/2021 2,071.00    2400-B HARVE AVE KINGDOM BUILDERS INC 2,071.00   114.32    20.92   1,209.88   464.11       261.77        

24,447.00 1,349.47 246.91  14,281.94 5,478.57    3,090.10     



Residential 1800-1899 $1925.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.61% 0.99% 59.12% 21.92% 12.36%
2020-MSS-RES-00404 7/10/2020 2,162.00  7065 JENAYA CT MCELMURRY HOMES INC 2,162.00    121.29    21.40    1,278.17    473.91    267.22        
2018-MSS-RES-00366 7/15/2020 1,925.00  2318 38TH ST MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,925.00    107.99    19.06    1,138.06    421.96    237.93        
2018-MSS-RES-00368 7/15/2020 1,925.00  2325 38TH ST MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 1,925.00    107.99    19.06    1,138.06    421.96    237.93        
2020-MSS-RES-00531 9/4/2020 2,162.00  1502 ANGELINA WAY OWNER 2,162.00    121.29    21.40    1,278.17    473.91    267.22        
2020-MSS-RES-00424 9/22/2020 1,841.00  2408 BELT BUCKLE WAY MARTZ CORPORATION 1,841.00    103.28    18.23    1,088.40    403.55    227.55        
2020-MSS-RES-00335 10/14/2020 1,841.00  5460 BIGFORK RD 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 1,841.00    103.28    18.23    1,088.40    403.55    227.55        
2020-MSS-RES-00934 12/4/2020 2,162.00  2301 38TH ST MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00    121.29    21.40    1,278.17    473.91    267.22        
2020-MSS-RES-00688 12/7/2020 2,162.00  4107 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,162.00    121.29    21.40    1,278.17    473.91    267.22        
2020-MSS-RES-00689 12/7/2020 2,162.00  4109 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,162.00    121.29    21.40    1,278.17    473.91    267.22        
2020-MSS-RES-00692 12/17/2020 1,841.00  4101 KILLARNEY WAY HOYT HOMES INC 1,841.00    103.28    18.23    1,088.40    403.55    227.55        
2020-MSS-RES-00918 3/3/2021 2,162.00  5534 HEREFORD PL STRATFORD INC 2,162.00    121.29    21.40    1,278.17    473.91    267.22        
2021-MSS-RES-00097 4/7/2021 2,162.00  320 TRAIL BLAZER LOOP SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC 2,162.00    121.29    21.40    1,278.17    473.91    267.22        
2021-MSS-RES-00260 6/2/2021 2,162.00  2721 PANIOLO PL EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,162.00    121.29    21.40    1,278.17    473.91    267.22        
2021-MSS-RES-00337 6/9/2021 2,162.00  3920 CAVALIER CT GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00    121.29    21.40    1,278.17    473.91    267.22        
2021-MSS-RES-00339 6/9/2021 2,162.00  3930 CAVALIER CT GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00    121.29    21.40    1,278.17    473.91    267.22        

30,993.00 1,738.71 306.83  18,323.06 6,793.67 3,830.73     



Residential 1900-1999 $1965.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.65% 1.02% 59.75% 21.48% 12.10%
2020-MSS-RES-00097 12/8/2020 2,162.00   3085 CHARLESTON ST BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        
2021-MSS-RES-00126 4/2/2021 2,162.00   2308 MARY JANE BLVD EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        
2021-MSS-RES-00127 4/2/2021 2,162.00   2310 MARY JANE BLVD EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        
2021-MSS-RES-00118 4/2/2021 2,162.00   4140 KILLARNEY WAY EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        
2020-MSS-RES-01004 4/5/2021 2,162.00   2747 PANIOLO PL LM COX INC 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        
2021-MSS-SWR-00192 4/5/2021 2,162.00   2837 GRASSLAND DR BAER CONCRETE INC 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        
2021-MSS-SWR-00213 4/19/2021 2,162.00   9060 CALDER RD BRYAN VOLKMANN 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        
2021-MSS-RES-00105 5/5/2021 2,162.00   3880 FESTUS WAY MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        
2021-MSS-RES-00123 5/12/2021 2,162.00   2248 38TH ST MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        
2021-MSS-SWR-00533 6/22/2021 2,162.00   9957 KONA RANCH RD REVEAL EXCAVATION 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        
2020-MSS-RES-00539 6/23/2021 2,162.00   2754 PANIOLO PL LM COX INC 2,162.00    122.15    22.05    1,291.80    464.40    261.60        

23,782.00 1,343.68 242.58  14,209.75 5,108.37 2,877.62     



Residential 2000-2099 $2052.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.56% 1.02% 58.91% 22.08% 12.43%
2020-MSS-SWR-00362 7/16/2020 2,052.00   9044 SNAPDRAGON DR R & L LITE EXCAVATION 2,052.00    114.09     20.93    1,208.83    453.08     255.06        
2020-MSS-SWR-00638 10/15/2020 2,335.00   9056 SNAPDRAGON DR R & L LITE EXCAVATION 2,335.00    129.83     23.82    1,375.55    515.57     290.24        
2020-MSS-RES-00638 10/21/2020 2,335.00   1755 DINO CT STRATFORD INC 2,335.00    129.83     23.82    1,375.55    515.57     290.24        
2020-MSS-RES-00789 11/12/2020 2,335.00   2281-A FLYNN LN RED LADDER CONSTRUCTION 2,335.00    129.83     23.82    1,375.55    515.57     290.24        
2020-MSS-RES-00337 1/12/2021 2,071.00   1947 STRAND AVE OWNER 2,071.00    115.15     21.12    1,220.03    457.28     257.43        
2021-MSS-SWR-00144 3/22/2021 2,071.00   918 CHEYENNE LN TRENARY TYLOR 2,071.00    115.15     21.12    1,220.03    457.28     257.43        
2021-MSS-RES-00062 4/12/2021 2,335.00   6275 MARIAS ST ECHELON CONSTRUCTION 2,335.00    129.83     23.82    1,375.55    515.57     290.24        
2021-MSS-RES-00148 6/24/2021 2,335.00   7064 JENAYA CT BRAD PIERSMA BUILDER INCE 2,335.00    129.83     23.82    1,375.55    515.57     290.24        

17,869.00  993.52     182.26  10,526.63  3,945.48  2,221.12     



Residential 2100-2199 $2087.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.61% 1.01% 59.45% 21.71% 12.22%
2020-MSS-RES-00236 8/5/2020 2,087.00  7004 JENAYA CT 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 2,087.00   117.08    21.08   1,240.72   453.09    255.03        
2020-MSS-SWR-00577 9/15/2020 2,335.00  6753 MACARTHUR DR ELKHORN EXCAVATING 2,335.00   130.99    23.58   1,388.16   506.93    285.34        
2020-MSS-RES-00501 9/22/2020 2,335.00  3010 CHARLESTON ST BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 2,335.00   130.99    23.58   1,388.16   506.93    285.34        
2020-MSS-RES-00803 10/19/2020 2,335.00  1903 RATTLESNAKE DR EBC DEVELOPMENT LLC 2,335.00   130.99    23.58   1,388.16   506.93    285.34        
2020-MSS-RES-00804 10/19/2020 2,335.00  1907 RATTLESNAKE DR EBC DEVELOPMENT LLC 2,335.00   130.99    23.58   1,388.16   506.93    285.34        
2020-MSS-RES-01042 2/2/2021 2,335.00  1204 LINCOLN CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,335.00   130.99    23.58   1,388.16   506.93    285.34        
2020-MSS-RES-01060 2/3/2021 2,335.00  5576 HEREFORD PL KINGS ELECTRIC AND CONTRACTING LLC 2,335.00   130.99    23.58   1,388.16   506.93    285.34        
2020-MSS-RES-00894 2/17/2021 2,335.00  2720 CARLA-JO LN BEAUCHAMP CONSTRUCTION INC 2,335.00   130.99    23.58   1,388.16   506.93    285.34        
2020-MSS-SWR-00289 3/24/2021 2,087.00  6162 MACARTHUR DR CIRCLE H INVESTMENTS 2,087.00   117.08    21.08   1,240.72   453.09    255.03        

20,519.00 1,151.12 207.24 12,198.55 4,454.67 2,507.42     



Residential 2200-2299 $2123.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.65% 1.04% 59.96% 21.34% 12.01%
2020-MSS-RES-00720 10/2/2020 2,335.00     5554 CANYON RIVER RD HOYT HOMES INC 2,335.00     131.93   24.28    1,400.07   498.29     280.43        
2020-MSS-RES-00831 10/29/2020 2,335.00     1226 LINCOLN CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,335.00     131.93   24.28    1,400.07   498.29     280.43        
2020-MSS-RES-00883 12/29/2020 2,407.00     6904 SHAVER DR HUGHES CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,407.00     136.00   25.03    1,443.24   513.65     289.08        
2021-MSS-RES-00005 3/9/2021 2,335.00     330 TRAIL BLAZER LOOP SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC 2,335.00     131.93   24.28    1,400.07   498.29     280.43        
2020-MSS-RES-00736 3/22/2021 2,407.00     6979 SHAVER DR MCCUE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,407.00     136.00   25.03    1,443.24   513.65     289.08        
2021-MSS-RES-00286 5/18/2021 173.00        435 E CENTRAL AVE ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 173.00        9.77       1.80      103.73      36.92       20.78          

11,992.00   677.55   124.72  7,190.40   2,559.09  1,440.24     



Residential 2300-2399 $2156.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.71% 1.02% 60.43% 21.01% 11.83%
2020-MSS-RES-00801 10/14/2020 2,335.00  5473 BIGFORK RD 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 2,335.00    133.33    23.82    1,411.04    490.58    276.23        
2020-MSS-RES-00634 10/21/2020 2,335.00  5703 REMUDA LN B T W INC 2,335.00    133.33    23.82    1,411.04    490.58    276.23        
2020-MSS-RES-00812 11/2/2020 2,337.00  860 ANGLERS BEND WAY STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,337.00    133.44    23.84    1,412.25    491.00    276.47        
2020-MSS-RES-00790 11/12/2020 2,407.00  2281-B FLYNN LN RED LADDER CONSTRUCTION 2,407.00    137.44    24.55    1,454.55    505.71    284.75        
2020-MSS-RES-00694 11/25/2020 2,162.00  2840 RUSTLER DR DARRELL LEE CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,162.00    123.45    22.05    1,306.50    454.24    255.76        
2020-MSS-RES-00940 11/27/2020 2,407.00  880 ANGLERS BEND WAY SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 2,407.00    137.44    24.55    1,454.55    505.71    284.75        
2020-MSS-RES-00971 11/30/2020 2,407.00  823 HASTINGS AVE SILVERFERN 2,407.00    137.44    24.55    1,454.55    505.71    284.75        
2020-MSS-RES-00919 12/2/2020 2,407.00  960 ANGLERS BEND WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,407.00    137.44    24.55    1,454.55    505.71    284.75        
2021-MSS-SWR-00011 1/19/2021 2,162.00  7343 BUCKHORN LN BAER CONCRETE INC 2,162.00    123.45    22.05    1,306.50    454.24    255.76        
2020-MSS-RES-01079 2/1/2021 2,407.00  810 ANGLERS BEND WAY HOYT HOMES INC 2,407.00    137.44    24.55    1,454.55    505.71    284.75        
2020-MSS-RES-01043 3/17/2021 2,407.00  1209 LINCOLN CT MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC 2,407.00    137.44    24.55    1,454.55    505.71    284.75        
2021-MSS-RES-00155 5/24/2021 2,407.00  2335 HILDA AVE ROE CONSTRUCTION 2,407.00    137.44    24.55    1,454.55    505.71    284.75        

28,180.00 1,609.08 287.44  17,029.17 5,920.62 3,333.69     



Residential 2400-2499 $2188.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.77% 1.05% 60.83% 20.70% 11.65%
2020-MSS-RES-00556 8/11/2020 2,407.00  320 SOUTH AVE E SILVERFERN 2,407.00    138.88     25.27    1,464.18    498.25     280.42        
2020-MSS-RES-00879 11/5/2020 2,407.00  2738 BUNDY LN EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,407.00    138.88     25.27    1,464.18    498.25     280.42        
2020-MSS-RES-00530 1/8/2021 2,407.00  116 COTTER CT OWNER 2,407.00    138.88     25.27    1,464.18    498.25     280.42        
2020-MSS-RES-00857 2/1/2021 2,407.00  5711 REMUDA LN FREEDOM BUILDERS INC 2,407.00    138.88     25.27    1,464.18    498.25     280.42        
2021-MSS-RES-00055 3/19/2021 2,407.00  5556 HEREFORD PL KINGS ELECTRIC AND CONTRACTING LLC 2,407.00    138.88     25.27    1,464.18    498.25     280.42        
2020-MSS-SWR-00102 3/24/2021 2,188.00  6628 PATTON CT BAER CONCRETE INC 2,188.00    126.25     22.97    1,330.96    452.92     254.90        
2020-MSS-SWR-00106 3/24/2021 2,188.00  6640 PATTON CT BAER CONCRETE INC 2,188.00    126.25     22.97    1,330.96    452.92     254.90        
2021-MSS-RES-00174 4/16/2021 2,407.00  5504 HEREFORD PL BOB MARTZ HOMES 2,407.00    138.88     25.27    1,464.18    498.25     280.42        
2020-MSS-RES-00541 4/28/2021 2,162.00  2748 PANIOLO PL LM COX INC 2,162.00    124.75     22.70    1,315.14    447.53     251.87        
2021-MSS-RES-00153 5/6/2021 2,407.00  2400-B HARVE AVE KINGDOM BUILDERS INC 2,407.00    138.88     25.27    1,464.18    498.25     280.42        

23,387.00  1,349.43  245.56  14,226.31  4,841.11  2,724.59     



Residential 2500-2599 $2261.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.66% 1.02% 60.11% 21.27% 11.94%
2020-MSS-RES-00428 7/16/2020 216.00      4301 TIMBERLANE SCARIANO CONSTRUCTION INC 216.00       12.23       2.20      129.84       45.94       25.79          
2020-MSS-RES-00504 7/29/2020 2,551.00   7056 JENAYA CT GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC 2,551.00    144.39    26.02    1,533.41    542.60    304.59        
2020-MSS-RES-00884 11/30/2020 2,551.00   7066 MAX DR SCOTT TWITE CONSTRUCTION 2,551.00    144.39    26.02    1,533.41    542.60    304.59        
2021-MSS-RES-00033 2/24/2021 2,551.00   7070 MAX DR SCOTT TWITE CONSTRUCTION 2,551.00    144.39    26.02    1,533.41    542.60    304.59        
2021-MSS-RES-00046 4/12/2021 2,551.00   5208 PRYOR MOUNTAIN CT ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 2,551.00    144.39    26.02    1,533.41    542.60    304.59        
2021-MSS-SWR-00496 6/8/2021 2,551.00   6144 MACARTHUR DR GROUND SOLUTIONS INC 2,551.00    144.39    26.02    1,533.41    542.60    304.59        
2021-MSS-RES-00365 6/21/2021 354.00      523 N 02ND ST W CONFLUENCE CONSTRUCTION LLC 354.00       20.04       3.61      212.79       75.30       42.27          

13,325.00 754.20    135.92  8,009.66    2,834.23 1,591.01     



Residential 2600-2699 $2292.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.72% 1.05% 60.46% 20.99% 11.78%
2020-MSS-RES-00135 7/7/2020 2,292.00   926 S 5TH ST W SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC 2,292.00    131.10     24.07    1,385.74    481.09     270.00        
2020-MSS-RES-00503 7/29/2020 2,551.00   7048 JENAYA CT GARY NASH CONSTRUCTION INC 2,551.00    145.92     26.79    1,542.33    535.45     300.51        
2020-MSS-RES-00465 7/29/2020 2,551.00   2415 FENCE LINE DR KINGS ELECTRIC AND CONTRACTING LLC 2,551.00    145.92     26.79    1,542.33    535.45     300.51        
2020-MSS-RES-00461 8/18/2020 2,551.00   2114-A/B LIVINGSTON AVEOWNER 2,551.00    145.92     26.79    1,542.33    535.45     300.51        
2020-MSS-RES-00495 8/19/2020 2,610.00   7003 MAX DR HARD TO BEAT CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,610.00    149.29     27.41    1,578.01    547.84     307.46        
2020-MSS-RES-00859 10/29/2020 1,163.00   344 NORTH AVE W KINGDOM BUILDERS INC 1,163.00    66.52       12.21    703.15       244.11     137.00        
2020-MSS-RES-00993 3/8/2021 2,551.00   5568 HEREFORD PL OWNER 2,551.00    145.92     26.79    1,542.33    535.45     300.51        
2021-MSS-RES-00080 3/16/2021 2,551.00   5595 CANYON RIVER RD SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,551.00    145.92     26.79    1,542.33    535.45     300.51        
2020-MSS-RES-00880 4/5/2021 2,551.00   360 TRAIL BLAZER LOOP OWNER 2,551.00    145.92     26.79    1,542.33    535.45     300.51        
2020-MSS-SWR-00601 4/13/2021 2,551.00   755 SUN PILLAR LP ZEPEDA HOMES INC 2,551.00    145.92     26.79    1,542.33    535.45     300.51        
2021-MSS-RES-00133 4/28/2021 2,551.00   991 ANGLERS BEND WAY STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,551.00    145.92     26.79    1,542.33    535.45     300.51        
2021-MSS-RES-00370 6/29/2021 216.00      2603 BONNIE CT TLC CONSTRUCTION 216.00       12.36       2.27      130.59       45.34       25.44          

26,689.00  1,526.61  280.23  16,136.17  5,602.02  3,143.96     



Residential 2700-2799 $2319.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.74% 1.03% 60.85% 20.74% 11.64%
2020-MSS-SWR-00104 7/24/2020 2,319.00  6198 MACARTHUR DR GROUND SOLUTIONS INC 2,319.00   133.11    23.89    1,411.11   480.96    269.93        
2020-MSS-RES-00557 10/5/2020 2,610.00  5735 REMUDA LN BUILT WELL CONSTRUCTION 2,610.00   149.81    26.88    1,588.19   541.31    303.80        
2020-MSS-RES-00819 11/6/2020 2,610.00  4130 CHRISTIAN DR MTV CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,610.00   149.81    26.88    1,588.19   541.31    303.80        
2020-MSS-RES-00881 11/17/2020 2,610.00  5465 BIGFORK RD 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 2,610.00   149.81    26.88    1,588.19   541.31    303.80        
2021-MSS-SWR-00006 1/12/2021 2,335.00  9020 SNAPDRAGON DR BAER CONCRETE INC 2,335.00   134.03    24.05    1,420.85   484.28    271.79        
2020-MSS-RES-00985 4/15/2021 2,610.00  7008 GUINEVERE DR ACR CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,610.00   149.81    26.88    1,588.19   541.31    303.80        

15,094.00  866.40    155.47  9,184.70   3,130.50  1,756.94     



Residential 2800-2899 $2348.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.79% 1.06% 61.16% 20.49% 11.50%
2020-MSS-RES-00913 11/13/2020 2,610.00       850 ANGLERS BEND WAY STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,610.00      151.12         27.67          1,596.28          534.79              300.15         
2021-MSS-RES-00238 5/24/2021 2,610.00       952 ANGLERS BEND WAY V & A CONSTRUCTION 2,610.00      151.12         27.67          1,596.28          534.79              300.15         

5,220.00      302.24         55.33          3,192.55          1,069.58           600.30         



Residential 2900-2999 $2373.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.82% 1.05% 61.48% 20.27% 11.38%
2020-MSS-SWR-00452 8/13/2020 2,373.00  6105 MACARTHUR DR BAER CONCRETE INC 2,373.00    138.11  24.92     1,458.91    481.01    270.05        
2020-MSS-SWR-00622 10/6/2020 2,610.00  6015 MACARTHUR DR BAER CONCRETE INC 2,610.00    151.90  27.41     1,604.62    529.05    297.02        
2020-MSS-RES-00767 10/15/2020 2,610.00  6454 LOWER MILLER CREEK RDG AND P CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,610.00    151.90  27.41     1,604.62    529.05    297.02        
2020-MSS-RES-00705 11/24/2020 2,610.00  2730 SYCAMORE ST HONE ARCHITECTS AND BUILDERS 2,610.00    151.90  27.41     1,604.62    529.05    297.02        
2020-MSS-RES-00897 12/18/2020 354.00     1910 S 12TH ST W TYLER PFIFFNER 354.00       20.60    3.72       217.64       71.76       40.29          
2021-MSS-RES-00116 4/19/2021 2,610.00  2722 PANIOLO PL STRATFORD INC 2,610.00    151.90  27.41     1,604.62    529.05    297.02        

13,167.00 766.32  138.25   8,095.03    2,668.95 1,498.40     



Residential 3000-3099 $2399.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.84% 1.04% 61.82% 20.05% 11.25%
2020-MSS-RES-00661 9/25/2020 2,666.00   4532 CHRISTIAN DR MCELMURRY HOMES INC 2,666.00    155.69  27.73    1,648.12    534.53     299.93        
2020-MSS-RES-00784 10/19/2020 347.00      200 STRAND AVE GADDY CONTRUCTION LLC 347.00       20.26    3.61      214.52       69.57       39.04          
2020-MSS-RES-00916 11/30/2020 2,666.00   2866 RUSTLER DR CORNERSTONE INC 2,666.00    155.69  27.73    1,648.12    534.53     299.93        

5,679.00    331.65  59.06    3,510.76    1,138.64  638.89        



Residential 3100-3199 $2424.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.86% 1.07% 62.09% 19.84% 11.14%
2020-MSS-SWR-00361 7/14/2020 2,424.00     10303 ROYAL COACHMAN MOUNTAIN VIEW SALES AND CONTRACTING L 2,424.00    142.05     25.94    1,505.06    480.92     270.03        
2020-MSS-SWR-00453 8/13/2020 2,424.00     6141 MACARTHUR DR BAER CONCRETE INC 2,424.00    142.05     25.94    1,505.06    480.92     270.03        
2020-MSS-SWR-00623 10/6/2020 2,666.00     6069 MACARTHUR DR BAER CONCRETE INC 2,666.00    156.23     28.53    1,655.32    528.93     296.99        
2021-MSS-RES-00011 2/26/2021 2,666.00     1512 MAURICE AVE EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,666.00    156.23     28.53    1,655.32    528.93     296.99        
2021-MSS-RES-00085 4/12/2021 2,666.00     4010 MORNHINWEG WAY 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 2,666.00    156.23     28.53    1,655.32    528.93     296.99        
2020-MSS-RES-00916 4/20/2021 (2,666.00)    2866 RUSTLER DR OWNER (2,666.00)  (156.23)   (28.53)  (1,655.32)  (528.93)   (296.99)       

10,180.00  596.55     108.93  6,320.76    2,019.71  1,134.05     



Residential >3200 $2424.00
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.86% 1.07% 62.09% 19.84% 11.14%
2020-MSS-RES-00347 7/14/2020 2,746.00     241 MANSION HEIGHTS DR ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 2,746.00      160.92     29.38       1,704.99    544.81       305.90        
2020-MSS-SWR-00432 8/3/2020 2,939.00     7417 PEREGRINE CT BAER CONCRETE INC 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00401 8/4/2020 2,746.00     1212 BANDMANN TRL GOODEN CONSTRUCTION INC 2,746.00      160.92     29.38       1,704.99    544.81       305.90        
2020-MSS-RES-00435 8/10/2020 2,939.00     5695 BRUMBY LN OWNER 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00470 8/11/2020 2,666.00     234 DEAN STONE DR CORNERSTONE INC 2,666.00      156.23     28.53       1,655.32    528.93       296.99        
2020-MSS-SWR-00538 8/24/2020 2,666.00     1654 FREY LN MOUNTAIN VIEW SALES AND CONTRACTING LLC 2,666.00      156.23     28.53       1,655.32    528.93       296.99        
2020-MSS-RES-00542 8/26/2020 2,902.00     992 ANGLERS BEND WAY SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,902.00      170.06     31.05       1,801.85    575.76       323.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00519 9/4/2020 2,939.00     123 BEN HOGAN DR CHAMBERS CUSTOM DESIGN 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00484 9/23/2020 2,666.00     2757 CARLA-JO LN S AND J HOME REPAIRS 2,666.00      156.23     28.53       1,655.32    528.93       296.99        
2020-MSS-RES-00376 10/6/2020 2,939.00     1133 PACIFIC DR ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00453 10/7/2020 2,828.00     2727 CARNOUSTIE WAY CARL CONSTRUCTION INC 2,828.00      165.72     30.26       1,755.91    561.08       315.04        
2020-MSS-RES-00563 10/8/2020 2,939.00     5481 CANYON RIVER RD GOODEN CONSTRUCTION INC 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00099 10/20/2020 2,424.00     8290 RANCH CLUB RD LM COX INC 2,424.00      142.05     25.94       1,505.06    480.92       270.03        
2020-MSS-RES-00582 10/28/2020 2,939.00     7005 GUINEVERE DR HARD TO BEAT CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00655 11/4/2020 2,939.00     2608 BUNKHOUSE PL BRUNNER HOMES & CONSTRUCTION, INC. 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00827 11/18/2020 2,939.00     3038 TRADING POST PL GOODEN CONSTRUCTION INC 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00949 11/25/2020 2,746.00     5582 CANYON RIVER RD HOYT HOMES INC 2,746.00      160.92     29.38       1,704.99    544.81       305.90        
2020-MSS-RES-00651 12/4/2020 2,902.00     6963 SHAVER DR CHARTER CONSTRUCTION INC 2,902.00      170.06     31.05       1,801.85    575.76       323.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00792 12/7/2020 2,939.00     4745 DUNCAN DR GADDY CONTRUCTION LLC 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00956 12/10/2020 2,939.00     6443 LOWER MILLER CREEK RD 3GEN BUILDERS LLC 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-00987 1/7/2021 2,902.00     2232 RATTLESNAKE DR HONE ARCHITECTS AND BUILDERS 2,902.00      170.06     31.05       1,801.85    575.76       323.28        
2020-MSS-RES-00910 1/19/2021 2,902.00     2235 CALES CT BATEMAN BUILDING COMPANY 2,902.00      170.06     31.05       1,801.85    575.76       323.28        
2021-MSS-SWR-00013 1/26/2021 2,966.40     10457 MOCASSIN LN FLETCHER EXCAVATION INC 2,966.40      173.83     31.74       1,841.84    588.53       330.46        
2021-MSS-RES-00027 3/9/2021 2,939.00     2788-A/B PANIOLO PL LM COX INC 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-01047 3/10/2021 2,939.00     206 DEAN STONE DR GOODEN CONSTRUCTION INC 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2021-MSS-SWR-00149 3/22/2021 2,939.00     4620 PRAIRIEVIEW WAY GRANT CREEK EXCAVATING 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2021-MSS-SWR-00150 3/22/2021 2,939.00     4616 PRAIRIEVIEW WAY GRANT CREEK EXCAVATING 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2021-MSS-SWR-00159 3/26/2021 2,934.00     581 IOWA AVE HOMEWISE CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,934.00      171.93     31.39       1,821.72    582.11       326.85        
2021-MSS-RES-00007 3/29/2021 2,939.00     3054 TRADING POST PL OWNER 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2020-MSS-RES-01010 4/13/2021 2,746.00     815 BEVERLY AVE B T W INC 2,746.00      160.92     29.38       1,704.99    544.81       305.90        
2021-MSS-RES-00103 4/15/2021 2,746.00     4057 MORNHINWEG WAY HARD TO BEAT CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,746.00      160.92     29.38       1,704.99    544.81       305.90        
2020-MSS-RES-00781 5/6/2021 2,939.00     3086 TRADING POST PL OWNER 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2021-MSS-RES-00242 5/13/2021 2,746.00     2731 BUNDY LN EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 2,746.00      160.92     29.38       1,704.99    544.81       305.90        
2021-MSS-RES-00044 5/25/2021 2,902.00     8138 RANCH CLUB RD LM COX INC 2,902.00      170.06     31.05       1,801.85    575.76       323.28        
2021-MSS-RES-00150 5/26/2021 2,939.00     8105 PARKWOOD DR SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION INC 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2021-MSS-RES-00341 6/18/2021 2,939.00     3115 MARTINWOOD RD CHARTER CONSTRUCTION INC 2,939.00      172.23     31.45       1,824.83    583.10       327.40        
2021-MSS-RES-00288 6/24/2021 2,828.00     4041 MORNHINWEG WAY G AND P CONSTRUCTION LLC 2,828.00      165.72     30.26       1,755.91    561.08       315.04        
2021-MSS-RES-00157 6/29/2021 2,828.00     4033 MORNHINWEG WAY FREEDOM BUILDERS INC 2,828.00      165.72     30.26       1,755.91    561.08       315.04        
2021-MSS-RES-00405 6/30/2021 2,828.00     4002 MORNHINWEG WAY K AND R LANDHOLDINGS 2,828.00      165.72     30.26       1,755.91    561.08       315.04        

111,522.40 6,535.21 1,193.29 69,244.26 22,126.04 12,423.60   



Residential All other housing  Duplex $1262.00 per unit
Fire Police Road Parks Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 5.47% 1.03% 58.08% 22.66% 12.76%
2020-MSS-RES-00284 7/9/2020 1,388.00     1821 SCHILLING ST SHERBAMES REALTY VENTURE LLC 1,388.00      75.92         14.30       806.15         314.52          177.11        
2020-MSS-COM-00160 7/21/2020 13,914.00   1520 S 8TH ST W OWNER 13,914.00    761.10       143.31    8,081.25      3,152.91       1,775.43     
2020-MSS-COM-00044 7/31/2020 65,127.00   2900 EXPO PKWY AULTCO CONSTRUCTION INC 65,127.00    3,562.45   670.81    37,825.76    14,757.78    8,310.21     
2020-MSS-COM-00085 7/31/2020 96,249.00   2990 EXPO PKWY AULTCO CONSTRUCTION INC 96,249.00    5,264.82   991.36    55,901.42    21,810.02    12,281.37   
2019-MSS-COM-00322 8/6/2020 41,503.00   3104 TINA AVE DRAKE LEMM CONSTRUCTION INC 41,503.00    2,270.21   427.48    24,104.94    9,404.58       5,295.78     
2020-MSS-COM-00181 9/24/2020 20,820.00   6428 LOWER MILLER CREEK RD TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 20,820.00    1,138.85   214.45    12,092.26    4,717.81       2,656.63     
2020-MSS-COM-00184 9/24/2020 17,604.00   4210 CHRISTIAN DR TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 17,604.00    962.94       181.32    10,224.40    3,989.07       2,246.27     
2019-MSS-RES-00622 10/13/2020 1,790.00     905 CHARLO ST BLDG#B SCOTT SMITH PROPERTY SOLUTIONS 1,790.00      97.91         18.44       1,039.63      405.61          228.40        
2019-MSS-RES-00623 10/13/2020 1,790.00     905 CHARLO ST BLDG#C SCOTT SMITH PROPERTY SOLUTIONS 1,790.00      97.91         18.44       1,039.63      405.61          228.40        
2020-MSS-SWR-00598 10/13/2020 3,092.00     275 JUMBO VISTA WAY ZEPEDA HOMES INC 3,092.00      169.13       31.85       1,795.83      700.65          394.54        
2020-MSS-SWR-00600 10/13/2020 5,523.00     751 SUN PILLAR LP ZEPEDA HOMES INC 5,523.00      302.11       56.89       3,207.76      1,251.51       704.73        
2020-MSS-COM-00254 12/2/2020 17,130.00   2120 SOUTH AVE W MCELMURRY HOMES INC 17,130.00    937.01       176.44    9,949.10      3,881.66       2,185.79     
2020-MSS-COM-00192 12/8/2020 3,952.49     1301 RONAN ST SEQUNDO PARTNERS 3,952.49      216.20       40.71       2,295.61      895.63          504.34        
2020-MSS-COM-00192 12/8/2020 9,013.51     1301 RONAN ST SEQUNDO PARTNERS 9,013.51      493.04       92.84       5,235.05      2,042.46       1,150.12     
2020-MSS-COM-00313 3/30/2021 94,384.00   4395 MAJESTIC DR MAURER CONSTRUCTION LLC 94,384.00    5,162.80   972.16    54,818.23    21,387.41    12,043.40   
2020-MSS-COM-00313 3/30/2021 (94,384.00) 4395 MAJESTIC DR MAURER CONSTRUCTION LLC (94,384.00)  (5,162.80)  (972.16)   (54,818.23)  (21,387.41)   (12,043.40)  
2020-MSS-COM-00313 3/30/2021 94,384.00   4395 MAJESTIC DR MAURER CONSTRUCTION LLC 94,384.00    5,162.80   972.16    54,818.23    21,387.41    12,043.40   
2021-MSS-SWR-00191 4/5/2021 53,873.43   8350 RACETRACK LN KNIFE RIVER 53,873.43    2,946.88   554.90    31,289.69    12,207.72    6,874.25     
2021-MSS-SWR-00132 4/16/2021 12,367.71   7037 TWO SMOKES WAY J D RUSSELL EXCAVATING INC 12,367.71    676.51       127.39    7,183.17      2,802.52       1,578.12     
2021-MSS-COM-00005 4/21/2021 11,104.00   1524 S 11TH ST W EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 11,104.00    607.39       114.37    6,449.20      2,516.17       1,416.87     
2021-MSS-COM-00052 6/3/2021 6,184.00     2925 DUBLIN ST EDGELL BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC 6,184.00      338.26       63.70       3,591.67      1,401.29       789.08        

476,809.14 26,081.46 4,911.13 276,930.75 108,044.95  60,840.85   



COMMERCIAL IMPACT FEES

FY21



Com/Shopping Center  50,000 sf or less
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 3.69% 0.86% 88.29% 7.16%
2020-MSS-COM-00050 3/10/2021 51,489.74     2901 BROOKS ST WASHINGTON PRIME GROUP 51,489.74    1,899.97    442.81    45,460.29    3,686.67     
2018-MSS-COM-00162 3/17/2021 163,869.00   3220 N RESERVE ST FERGUSON CONSTRUCTION INC 163,869.00 6,046.77    1,409.27 144,679.94 11,733.02   
2021-MSS-COM-00010 4/2/2021 2,373.12       5571 ALLOY SOUTH OWNER 2,373.12      87.57         20.41       2,095.23      169.92        
2020-MSS-COM-00354 4/2/2021 3,337.20       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 3,337.20      123.14       28.70       2,946.41      238.94        
2020-MSS-COM-00356 4/2/2021 5,562.00       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 5,562.00      205.24       47.83       4,910.69      398.24        
2020-MSS-COM-00352 4/12/2021 4,387.80       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 4,387.80      161.91       37.74       3,873.99      314.17        
2020-MSS-COM-00353 4/12/2021 4,449.60       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 4,449.60      164.19       38.27       3,928.55      318.59        
2020-MSS-COM-00355 4/12/2021 5,562.00       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 5,562.00      205.24       47.83       4,910.69      398.24        
2020-MSS-COM-00357 4/12/2021 5,562.00       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 5,562.00      205.24       47.83       4,910.69      398.24        
2020-MSS-COM-00358 4/12/2021 5,562.00       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 5,562.00      205.24       47.83       4,910.69      398.24        
2020-MSS-COM-00359 4/12/2021 4,635.00       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 4,635.00      171.03       39.86       4,092.24      331.87        
2020-MSS-COM-00360 4/12/2021 4,635.00       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 4,635.00      171.03       39.86       4,092.24      331.87        
2020-MSS-COM-00361 4/12/2021 4,635.00       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 4,635.00      171.03       39.86       4,092.24      331.87        
2020-MSS-COM-00362 4/12/2021 3,708.00       5550 EXPRESSWAY TOLLEFSON CONSTRUCTION 3,708.00      136.83       31.89       3,273.79      265.49        
2021-MSS-COM-00092 6/14/2021 2,576.45       5730 EXPRESSWAY CONTINUUM BUILDERS 2,576.45      95.07         22.16       2,274.75      184.47        
2021-MSS-COM-00093 6/14/2021 9,492.48       5800 EXPRESSWAY CONTINUUM BUILDERS 9,492.48      350.27       81.64       8,380.91      679.66        
2021-MSS-COM-00092 6/14/2021 17,000.00     5730 EXPRESSWAY CONTINUUM BUILDERS 17,000.00    627.30       146.20    15,009.30    1,217.20     
2021-MSS-COM-00092 6/14/2021 1,386.11       5730 EXPRESSWAY CONTINUUM BUILDERS 1,386.11      51.15         11.92       1,223.80      99.25          
2021-MSS-COM-00101 6/18/2021 2,847.74       4503 CORPORATE WAY OWNER 2,847.74      105.08       24.49       2,514.27      203.90        

303,070.24 11,183.29 2,606.40 267,580.71 21,699.83   



Com/Shopping Center  100,001-200,000 sf
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 3.39% 0.78% 89.29% 6.54%
NONE -          -          -              -              

-          -          -              -              
-              -          -          -              -              



Office/Institutional 25,000 sf or less
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 9.29% 1.57% 71.11% 18.03%
2020-MSS-COM-00115 8/12/2020 20,343.29  1517 RESERVE ST   SHELL B T W INC 20,343.29    1,889.89   319.39    14,466.11    3,667.90     
2020-MSS-COM-00082 10/1/2020 8,736.61    2200 S 10TH ST W PEW CORPORATION 8,736.61     811.63      137.16    6,212.60     1,575.21     
2020-MSS-COM-00130 10/9/2020 10,239.46  5750 EXPRESSWAY  SHELL SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 10,239.46    951.25      160.76    7,281.28     1,846.17     
2020-MSS-COM-00106 10/9/2020 8,234.45    5700 EXPRESSWAY  SHELL SADDLE MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION 8,234.45     764.98      129.28    5,855.52     1,484.67     
2020-MSS-SWR-00632 10/13/2020 15,542.70  7211 TWO SMOKES WAY KNIFE RIVER 15,542.70    1,443.92   244.02    11,052.41    2,802.35     
2020-MSS-COM-00250 10/26/2020 898.94       1801 S HIGGINS AVE PEW CORPORATION 898.94        83.51        14.11      639.24        162.08        
2020-MSS-COM-00265 11/5/2020 3,979.92    3115 W BROADWAY PEW CORPORATION 3,979.92     369.73      62.48      2,830.12     717.58        
2018-MSS-COM-00088 11/17/2020 5,568.80    910 WYOMING ST OWNER 5,568.80     517.34      87.43      3,959.97     1,004.05     
2020-MSS-COM-00171 11/17/2020 58,478.22  970-SHELL WYOMING ST QUALITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 58,478.22    5,432.63   918.11    41,583.86    10,543.62   
2020-MSS-COM-00172 11/17/2020 18,924.14  250 MOOSE CREEK TRL QUALITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 18,924.14    1,758.05   297.11    13,456.96    3,412.02     
2021-MSS-SWR-00003 1/12/2021 8,359.05    8500 TRUCK STOP RD REVEAL EXCAVATION 8,359.05     776.56      131.24    5,944.12     1,507.14     
2021-MSS-COM-00007 1/21/2021 27.00         3 PEGGY LN VERTEX TOWER SOLUTIONS INC 27.00          2.51          0.42        19.20          4.87            
2020-MSS-COM-00289 1/22/2021 17,781.32  2935 STOCKYARD RD  STE N101 CARL CONSTRUCTION INC 17,781.32    1,651.88   279.17    12,644.30    3,205.97     
2020-MSS-COM-00261 2/4/2021 1,755.75    2825 N RESERVE ST SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1,755.75     163.11      27.57      1,248.51     316.56        
2020-MSS-COM-00225 2/11/2021 18,655.43  1704 RESERVE ST MARTEL CONSTRUCTION INC 18,655.43    1,733.09   292.89    13,265.88    3,363.57     
2021-MSS-SWR-00079 2/25/2021 7,865.52    7099 TWO SMOKES WAY GTL INC 7,865.52     730.71      123.49    5,593.17     1,418.15     
2021-MSS-COM-00004 3/22/2021 49,968.00  2332 S 9TH ST W HOWARD CONSTRUCTION CO INC 49,968.00    4,642.03   784.50    35,532.24    9,009.23     
2020-MSS-COM-00345 4/14/2021 4,222.50    2827 FORT MISSOULA RD SWANK ENTERPRISES 4,222.50     392.27      66.29      3,002.62     761.32        
2021-MSS-SWR-00014 5/18/2021 3,708.00    6142 TRAINING DR GRANT CREEK EXCAVATING 3,708.00     344.47      58.22      2,636.76     668.55        

263,289.10  24,459.56  4,133.64  187,224.88  47,471.02   



Office/Institutional 25,001-50,000 sf
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 10.02% 1.13% 69.48% 19.37%
NONE -            -          -              -              

-              -            -          -              -              



Office/Institutional 50,001 sf - 100,000 sf
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 10.73% 0.90% 67.57% 20.80%
2020-MSS-COM-00267 2/4/2021 8,101.80       2845 N RESERVE ST SUMMIT DEVELOPMENT 8,101.80       869.32      72.92      5,474.39     1,685.17     
2020-MSS-COM-00268 2/4/2021 4,745.20       2865 N RESERVE ST SUMMIT DEVELOPMENT 4,745.20       509.16      42.71      3,206.33     987.00        
2019-MSS-COM-00064 6/29/2021 (43,497.97)   2000 MAPLE ST BROADWAY OPPORTUNITY FUND (43,497.97)   (4,667.33)  (391.48)   (29,391.58)  (9,047.58)    

(30,650.97)   (3,288.85)  (275.86)   (20,710.86)  (6,375.40)    



Office/Institutional over 100,000 sf
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 10.30% 0.72% 69.03% 19.95%
NONE -             -           -               -              

-              $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Light Industrial
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 12.33% 0.91% 62.79% 23.97%
NONE -           -        -             -              

-              -           -        -             -              



Warehousing
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 3.69% 0.86% 88.29% 7.16%
NONE -           -        -             -              

-              -           -        -             -              



Lodging
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 3.69% 0.86% 88.29% 7.16%
2020-MSS-COM-00111 08/27/20 169,336.00 3035 STOCKYARD RD BUFFALO CONSTRUCTION INC 169,336.00 6,248.50 1,456.29 149,506.75 12,124.46   

169,336.00 6,248.50 1,456.29 149,506.75 12,124.46   



Elementary School
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 9.29% 1.57% 71.11% 18.03%
NONE -          -       -            -              

-            -          -       -            -              



Secondary School
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 9.29% 1.57% 71.11% 18.03%
NONE -          -       -            -              

-            -          -       -            -              



Manufacturing
Fire Police Road Com Serv

Permit Date Total Address Name Total 3.69% 0.86% 88.29% 7.16%
NONE -           -        -             -              

-              -           -        -             -              
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